
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 
558 

135 

513 

308 

508 

544 

552 

534 

104 

5 

46 

108 

68 

25 

511 

546 

526 

536 

78 

239 

77 

318 

119 

304 

92 

9 

86 

334 

362 

352 

501 

103 

6 

84 

Name 
DI LIBERTI Federico 

WEITEL Gregory 

FAGGI Lapo 

BOHLER Thomas 

CANTALUPO Francesco 

TEDESCO Giovanni 

BITRI Francesco 

POLITO Mario 

SCHILLING Heiko 

BACHNIAK Tomasz 

HERMANN Sebastien 

SERRA Denis 

LAGARDE Yoann 

DZIAWER Szymon 

CHIHAIA Ionut Alexandru 

VIVARELLI Antonio 

MARZOCCHI Roberto 

RAJDL Peter 

MIJAS Sebastian 

KAPLAN Aleksandr 

MIEDZAK Lukasz 

COLETTI Rino 

SZNYDER Daniel 

BARBEZAT Chris tophe 

PIRMAN Richard 

BOUNOUS Alain 

OZGUR Ogel 

INIESTA Franck 

TURRIAN Gregory 

SAVARIS Noylann 

AUBERT Kevin 

SANDTROEN Stian Margido 

BANOVIC Zoran 

OLSEN Martin 

Best Tm 
2:10.232 

2:11.584 

2:11.713 

2:11.833 

2:13.316 

2:13.347 

2:14.012 

2:14.161 

2:14.208 

2:14.686 

2:14.937 

2:14.961 

2:15.524 

2:15.617 

2:15.882 

2:16.165 

2:16.270 

2:16.305 

2:16.430 

2:16.461 

2:16.570 

2:17.248 

2:17.327 

2:18.908 

2:19.555 

2:20.279 

2:21.047 

2:21.313 

2:21.599 

2:22.050 

2:23.572 

2:26.300 

In Lap 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.352 

1.481 

1.601 

3.084 

3.115 

3.780 

3.929 

3.976 

4.454 

4.705 

4.729 

5.292 

5.385 

5.650 

5.933 

6.038 

6.073 

6.198 

6.229 

6.338 

7.016 

7.095 

8.676 

9.323 

10.047 

10.815 

11.081 

11.367 

11.818 

13.340 

16.068 

Gap 

1.352 

0.129 

0.120 

1.483 

0.031 

0.665 

0.149 

0.047 

0.478 

0.251 

0.024 

0.563 

0.093 

0.265 

0.283 

0.105 

0.035 

0.125 

0.031 

0.109 

0.678 

0.079 

1.581 

0.647 

0.724 

0.768 

0.266 

0.286 

0.451 

1.522 

2.728 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/10/2025 10:25:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 12 Ottobre 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:10:42 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

12/10/2025 10:10 


